
Reviewer Area Class Email Phone Office
Aisha Moultrie 5.08 amoultrie@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1360 Utilities
Amber Maddox 1.06(a), 1.06(b), 1.06(c), 1.06(d), 1.06(e), 1.06(f), 1.06(g), 1.06(h), 1.07, 3.14 amaddox@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1979 Environmental Services
Andre Washington 1.10 awashington@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1925 Planning
Katherine Park 3.16 kpark@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1768 Engineering Services
Andrew C. Pearson 1.13, 3.06, 3.07, 3.09 apearson@dot.ga.gov (404) 635-2859 Traffic Safety & Design
Lewis Walker 2.09(a), 2.09(b), 8.02 lewalker@dot.ga.gov (678) 315-6514 Intermodal Programs
Darryl VanMeter 1.11 dvanmeter@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1703 Innovative Delivery
Dave Peters 1.09 dpeters@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1738 Design Policy & Support
Felicity Davis 3.08 fdavis@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1397 Office of Maintenance
James Clute 3.11 jclute@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1253 Facilities
Robert Simpson 8.01, 9.02 rosimpson@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1970 Construction
John Hancock 9.03 jhancock@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1970 Construction
Kiska Dennis-Gear 1.04, 1.05, 2.01, 2.02,  2.03, 2.04, 2.05, 2.06, 2.07, 2.08, 2.10 KDennis-Gear@dot.ga.gov (404) 989-3390 Intermodal Programs
Luis Vazquez 3.12, 9.01 lvazquez@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1623 Design Policy & Support

Michael Lewis 5.01, 5.02, 5.03, 5.04(a), 5.04(b), 5.04(c), 5.05, 5.06(a), 5.06(b), 5.06(c), 5.06(d), 5.06(e), 5.07 mlewis@dot.ga.gov (404) 699-4449   Design Policy & Support

Jacob Walker 6.04(a), 6.04(b) sawalker@dot.ga.gov (404) 608-4848 Materials and Research
Rabindra Koirala 4.05 rkoirala@dot.ga.gov (404) 635-2893 Bridge and Structural
Kelly Martin 1.01, 1.02, 1.12 kmartin@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1808 Planning
Robert Elam 3.01, 3.02, 3.03, 3.04, 3.05, 3.13 relam@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1621 Preconstruction
Robert Graham 3.15 rgraham@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1684 Design Policy & Support
Ryo Ray Farrow 6.01(a), 6.01(b), 6.02, 6.03, 6.05 RYFarrow@dot.ga.gov (404) 608-4731 Materials and Research
Shajan P. Joseph 3.10 sjoseph@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1378 Utilities
Steve Gaston 4.01(a), 4.01(b), 4.02, 4.03, 4.04 sgaston@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1881 Bridges
Cody Dupre 1.03, 1.08 CDupre@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1343 Intermodal Programs
Chandria Brown 3.17 chbrown@dot.ga.gov (404) 631-1580 Office of Express Lanes

2025 Reviewer List

mailto:amoultrie@dot.ga.gov
mailto:amaddox@dot.ga.gov
mailto:awashington@dot.ga.gov
mailto:apearson@dot.ga.gov
mailto:lewalker@dot.ga.gov
mailto:dvanmeter@dot.ga.gov
mailto:dpeters@dot.ga.gov
mailto:fdavis@dot.ga.gov
mailto:jclute@dot.ga.gov
mailto:rosimpson@dot.ga.gov
mailto:jhancock@dot.ga.gov
mailto:KDennis-Gear@dot.ga.gov
mailto:lvazquez@dot.ga.gov
mailto:mlewis@dot.ga.gov
mailto:rkoirala@dot.ga.gov
mailto:kmartin@dot.ga.gov
mailto:relam@dot.ga.gov
mailto:rgraham@dot.ga.gov
mailto:RYFarrow@dot.ga.gov
mailto:sjoseph@dot.ga.gov
mailto:sgaston@dot.ga.gov
mailto:CDupre@dot.ga.gov
mailto:cjames@dot.ga.gov

	Sheet1

